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Price
17.35 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.71% (0.78)

JP3885780001
8411
Tradegate
EUR

Financial
Stock

45,260 EUR
NIKKEI 225

16.982 EUR (294)
17.502 EUR (287)
17.754 EUR
18.034 EUR
17.314 EUR
16.57 EUR
17.65523 EUR
1,236

21,821.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/07 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/06 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/05 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/02 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/01 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3885780001&ID_NOTATION=269469742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3885780001&ID_NOTATION=269469742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61f88c7525dc2f738406fe69ea3b03ce02ca066431a9e3cf848631b18ff0c8d8&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0c248c55b6883f6a&time=1723167432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5a07e76ecac7ae1a6d9e31b13fcfa25cd66199718a5b9e4ae21d636f56ae238&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=532fabdbe6f832011&time=1723167432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7738086a1b1c5b62d7499a73dc6b51a68a3c3ad1f2c4287203cf252fb9ca4d3&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e8c050b24e16736b&time=1723167432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=597df8564296558b6a626221cb5218bc59f2951175d96aabc9ea06b74ced29b3&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=28949c786697c18ff&time=1723167432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d54cbe2b0936ae630b23e19cf512dd29c2f7ee380e4641f789bc92621cebf3c0&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9469338833dcd3f3&time=1723167432&tool=RSC

MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Details

2024/08/07 22:26:41

Price
17.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes

4.71% (0.78)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

ISIN JP3885780001
Symbol 8411
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,260 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.982 EUR (294)
Ask (Ask size) 17.502 EUR (287)
Open 17.754 EUR
High 18.034 EUR
Low 17.314 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.57 EUR
VWAP 17.65523 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,236
Trading volume 21,821.86
Number of trades 9
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +2.99% +14.81% +48.72%
Perf (abs.) +0.51 +2.28 +5.80
Beta 1.17 1.03 0.72
Volatility 34.83 33.27 28.57

CESKAS

spofitelna

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 18.14 EUR (1,992)
19.63 EUR (795)
18.72 EUR (461
17.18 EUR (395

)
)
21.33 EUR (2024/08/01)
)
)
)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

15.00 EUR (2024/08/05
21.33 EUR (2024/08/01
14.25 EUR (2023/08/17

All listings for MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 17.35 EUR  0.02 9

07
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 2,818.50 JPY 794.51 66,721
Exchange 07
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 09:15 17.322 EUR 0.02 ©

07
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 17.448 EUR 0.00 2

07
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 21:49 17.252 EUR 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269469742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6759744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6759744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6876659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6887868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6899833

MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 21:28 18.95USD  0.76
07

2024/08/ 19:31 17.298 EUR  0.00
07

2024/08/ 21:05 17.504 EUR 0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330806146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330806146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6907457

MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

MIZWHO

Contact Details
MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC.

1-5-5, Otemachi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-0004
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5224-1111
Fax: +81-3-3215-4616
E-mail: -

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tatsufumi Sakai

Hisashi Kikuchi

Koji Yonei

Makoto
Umemiya

Masahiro Kihara

Masahiro Otsuka

Masamichi
Ishikawa

Masaomi
Takada

Masatoshi
Yoshihara

Motonori
Wakabayashi

Naofumi Fuke
Naoshi Inomata
Nobuhiro
Kaminoyama
Satoshi Ishii
Seiji Imai
Yasuhiko

Ushikubo
Yasuhiro Shibata

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Izumi Kobayashi
Seiji Imai
Yoshimitsu

Kobayashi

Hiromichi
Shinohara

Hisaaki Hirama

Kotaro Ohno

Makoto Umemiya

Masami
Yamamoto

Motonori
Wakabayashi

Nobuhiro
Kaminoyama
Ryoji Sato
Takashi Tsukioka

Yumiko Noda

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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